
To schedule a Missionary contact Selwyn at: selwyn@SNEMN.com

Fall Missionary Tour 2020

More Info: SNEMN.com

Neil & Kathy Vanaria
Italy

neil.vanaria@agmd.org
#234358

Kevin Zurrica
Youth Alive

kevin.zurrica@gmail.com
#295367

Oct 1 - Nov 30

Judy Mensch
Europe

judy.mensch@agmd.org
#217262

Chris & Cyndi
Unreached People
ccstucchi@gmail.com

#295394

Jackie
Eurasia

jackieduce50@gmail.com
#2740090

Stuart & Wendy Brown
Compasssion Link

stuart.brown@agmd.org
#251128

Fred & Crystal Kovach
Global University

fkovach@globaluniversity.edu
#243344

Brenna Kate Simonds
Alive in Christ

brenna@alive-in-christ.net
#2894137


